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COCKTAILS

Cherry Blossom Spritz
st. germain, aperitif, pink peppercorn
cherry blossom, soda

Ruby Slipper
hawthorn's gin, aperol
giffard apricot, grenadine, lemon

Toluca Valley
makers mark, nixta corn liqueur
curacao, lemon

Garden Party No.5
la luna ensamble mezcal, jasmine, lemon
giffard rhubarb, soda

Strange Mercy
mijenta blanco tequila, ancho reyes
olive oil, bitter, salted lime foam

Cascara Old Fashioned
elijah craig bourbon, cascara
coffee liqueur, bitters

Moneypenny
laird's apple brandy, cap corse blanc
pot still jamaican rum , mole spices

Victoria's Martini
chopin vodka, tanqueray, montenegro
chocolate bitters

15

14

16

15

17

16

17

17



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Tommy's Margarita
pueblo viejo blanco tequila, lime, agave
JULIO BERMEJO, TOMMY'S RESTAURANT - 1990'S

Between The Sheets

brandy sainte louise, bounty white rum
alma finca orange liqueur, lemon

HARRY MACELHONE, HARRY'S NEW YORK BAR - 1920'S

Lychee Martini

crop meyer lemon vodka, giffard
lychee liqueur, blanc vermouth, lime
SAKE DECIBEL - 1993

Gaby De Lys

condesa clasica cdmx gin, arak razzouk
orgeat

CHARLES H BAKER, GENTLEMAN'S COMPANION - 1939

Jager Negroni

hawthorn's gin, jagermeister
sweet vermouth

NILS BOESE, LONDON - 2010'S

Red Hook
wild turkey 101 rye, maraschino, punt e mes
VINCENZO E., MILK AND HONEY - 2000'S

14

15

17

15

16



RESERVE COCKTAILS

Parkeroo

cascahuin plata 48 tequila,

lustau vermut rojo, grapefruit bitters 24
LUCIUS BEEBE, STORK CLUB BAR BOOK -1946

Banana Boulevardier

macallan 12 year double cask, giffard banane
du brasil, cynar 26
TERRY WILLIAMS, ANVIL- 2016

Bludorn Oaxacan Old Fashioned

el tesoro reposado bludorn barrel

gusto historico tobala bludorn pick

bitters 30
PHIL WARD, DEATH & CO. -2007

ZERO PROOF

High Treason
thai tea, guava, cinnamon, lime

lagunitas hop water 10
Easy Does It

grapefruit, lime, ginger, peach

karbach free & easy IPA 10

Charlatan Rita
seedlip garden, lime juice, orange
agave, 807 hot sauce 10

Phony Float
st. agrestis phony espresso negroni
cold brew, vanilla ice cream 10



BEER & SOFT DRINKS

BEER

Bad Astrounout Cloud Punch
Pils

Coors Light
Equal Parts Entropic IPA

Equal Parts Kaizen Rice-Lager

Karbach Crawford Bock
Lone Pint Little Rose IPA

Southern Star Bombshell
Blonde Ale

True Anomaly Go Flight
Hazy IPA

CIDER
Austin East Cider Pineapple
City Orchard Mr. Green

NON ALCOHOLIC
Karbach Free & Easy
Lagunitas Hoppy Refresher
St Arnold Root Beer
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SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Ginger Ale

Sprite

Iced Tea

Fresh Lemonade

Topo Chico

S. Pellegrino Sparking Water
Acqua Panna Spring Water

©® o »u u A A A N



WINE



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Prosecco Le Colture 'Fagher’
Veneto, IT NV

Cremant d'Alsace Pierre Sparr Brut Rosé
Alsace, FR NV

Champagne Charles Mignon 'Brut Reserve'
Champagne, FR NV

WHITE

Riesling Messmer 'Feinherb'
Pfalz, DE 2018

Alvarinho Camaleéo
Vinho Verde, PT 2024

Sancerre Domaine Comte de la Chevaliéere
Loire Valley, FR 2023

Sauvignon Blanc Stoneleigh
Marlborough, Nz 2024

Pinot Grigio Via Alpina
Fruili, 1T 2023

Chablis Domaine Edmond Chalmeau & Fils
Burgundy, FR 2021

Chardonnay Presqu'ile
Santa Barbara County, CA 2023

60z /90z

16 /23

18725

34/ 49

15721

16 /23

27/ 39

17 7/ 24

15722

28743

17 7/ 24



ROSE 60z /902

Cotes de Provence Rose Gold

Méditerranée, FR 2023 16 /723
RED

Pinot Noir Violet Hill

Rogue Valley, OR 2023 207/ 29

Bourgogne Jean-Jacques Girard
Burgundy, FR 2023 22/ 31

Langhe Nebbiolo Rocche Costamagna '‘Roccardo’
Piedmont, IT, 2022 19 /27

Cotes du Rhone Famille Perrin 'Réserve’
Rhéne Valley, FR 2022 15/ 21

Malbec TintoNero
Mendoza, AR 2023 15 7 21

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Chéteau Abelyce
Bordeaux, FR 2015 20 /28

Cabernet Sauvignon Routestock
Napa Valley, CA 2022 19 /27

Cabernet Sauvignon Aperture
Sonoma County, CA 2022 37/53



BIN
9004

4060

4058

40N

4053

5009

4422

5008

4900

4909

4912

4800

10

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

Prosecco 'Fagher' Le Colture, Veneto, IT NV 50

Cremant d'Alsace 'Brut Réserve'

Pierre Sparr, FR NV 68
Cremant d'Alsace Rosé Pierre Sparr, FR NV 68
Argyle 'Vintage,’ Willamette Valley, OR 2019 70

Champagne '‘Brut Reserve' Charles Mignon, FRNV 136

Champagne 'Rosé de Meunier' Extra Brut
Laherte Freres, FR NV 132

Champagne 'Solessence' Extra Brut
J.M. Séléque, FR NV 150

Champagne 'Longtitude’ Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut
Larmandier-Bernier, FR 2013 204

Champagne 'Parcellaire 045' Extra Brut

Lafalise Froissart, FR NV 231
Champagne Dom Pérignon Brut, FR 2013 760
Champagne Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé, FR 2009 950

Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut "Le Rosé", FR NV
HALF-BOTTLE (375ML) 152



BIN
4150

9012

4725

3410

4421

BIN
5015

4521

3708

5010

3362

3170

3360

4006

4322

ROSE
Syrah Les Hautes de Janeil, Languedoc, FR 2020

Grenache Blend Rose Gold, Cétes de Provence, FR 2023

Cotes du Rhone Domaine Rouge Bleu
'Dentelle’, Rhéne Valley, FR 2023

Cotes de Provence ChéGteau Peyrrassol, FR 2022

Tavel Chdateau d’Aqueria, Rhéne Valley, FR 2024

NEW WORLD WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc Schug, Sonoma Coast, CA 2022

Sauvignon Blanc 'Reserva’ Leyda
Leyda Valley, CHILE 2022

Sauvignon Blanc Emmolo, California 2024
Sauvignon Blanc Stoneleigh, Marlborough, Nz 2024
Pinot Gris Alexana, Willamatte Valley, OR 2023
Palomino Scynthian Revolution, Cucamonga, CA 2023
Chenin Blanc Lieu Dit, Lompoc, CA 2023

Grenache Blanc Ridge, Paso Robles, CA 2023

Orange 'Life's a Beach' Unkel, Nelson, Nz 2018

55

64

70

70

60

65

65

68

73

105

105

66

67

n



BIN

4325

4810

9020

3049

3048

3225

3227

3455

3001

3110

3050

4005

BIN

4423

4444

3207

3205

4415

12

NEW WORLD CHARDONNAY
Stella Bella Margaret River, AU 2018

Kosta Browne 'One Sixteen'
Russian River Valley, CA 2021 HALF-BOTTLE (375ML)

Presqu'ile Santa Barbara County, CA 2023

Mer Soleil 'Reserve’ Santa Lucia Highlands, CA 2023
Sanford, Sta. Rita Hills, CA 2022

Peju 'Legacy Collection' Sonoma, CA 2022

Hanzell 'Moon Mountain' Sonoma, CA 2022
Rombauer '‘Carneros' Napa Valley, CA 2023

Arnot Roberts 'Watson Ranch’
Napa Valley, CA 2023

60

64

65

92

92

100

125

162

Alma Fria 'Campbell Ranch' Sonoma Coast, CA 2020 207

The Hilt '‘Bentrock Vineyard' Sta. Rita Hills, CA 2021

Arista Russian River Valley, CA 2021

WHITE BURGUNDY - CHABLIS

Chablis 'Saint Martin' Domaine Laroche 20213
Chablis Domaine Edmond Chalmeau & Fils 2021
Chablis Laurent Tribut 2023

Chablis 1er Cru 'Vaillons'
Jean et Sébastien Dauvissat 2021

Chablis 1er Cru 'Beauroy' Laurent Tribut 2023

224

234

95

10

175

160

240



BIN
3094

3701

4552

4275

4203

4575

4221

3800

3731

3730

3610

4419

4570

4323

3707

WHITE BURGUNDY - COTE D'OR & MACONNAIS

Bourgogne Aligoté Domaine Jomain 2021

Bourgogne-Vézelay 'I''mpatiente’
La Croix Montjoie 2022

Bourgogne Domaine Rapet 2022
Bourgogne Bejamin Leroux 2022

Meursault 'Clos de la Croix Noire'
Philippe Bouzereau 2022

Meursault 1er Cru 'Genevriéres'
Vincent Girardin 2021

Chassagne-Montrachet Louis Jadot 2021
Chassagne-Montrachet Lamy Pillot 2023

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru 'Embrazées’
Vincent & Sophie Morey 2022

Puligny-Montrachet Domaine Bzikot 2023

Puligny-Montrachet
Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot 2023

Puligny-Montrachet Domaine Leflaive 2022

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru 'Folatiéres'
Vincent Girardin 2022

Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru 'Aux Bouthiéres'
Domaine du Roc des Boutires 2022

Macon-Verzé 'Les Chénes' Domaine Leflaive 2022

85

90

173

180

250

400

250

260

290

300

300

625

525

165

250



BIN OTHER FRENCH WHITE

4200 Riesling Blend 'Les Vignes du Precheur’

Domaine Weinbach, Alsace 2021 80
3500 Sancerre Comte de la Chevaliére, Loire 2023 108
3510 Condrieu 'La Petite Céte' Yves Cuilleron, Rhéne 2023 140
BIN OTHER OLD WORLD WHITE
3560 Riesling 'Feinherb’' MessmerPfalz, DE 2018 ONE LITER 75
4252 Riesling '‘No.9 - Kern' Peter Lauer, Mosel, DE 2023 146
3605 Griner Veltliner Kracher, Burgenland, AT 2021 60
3223 Alvarinho Camaleédo, Vinho Verde, PT 2024 65
3450 Pinot Grigio Via Alpina, Fruili, 1T 2023 55
9019 Vermentino Poggiotondo, Tuscany, IT 2017 64
4420 Gavi di Gavi Fontanafredda, Piedmont, IT 2022 70
3200 Roero Arneis Malvirda, Piedmont, IT 2023 80
4630 Sauvignon Blanc Livio Felluga, Friuli, IT 2021 80

14



BIN
20m

2812

2018

1148

2491

1820

2785

1240

4046

2682

1940

2170

2232

AMERICAN PINOT NOIR

Cristom 'Mt Jefferson Cuvée'

Eola-Amity Hills, OR 2022 HALF-BOTTLE (375ML) 68

Violet Hill Rogue Valley, OR 2022
Alexana 'Mosaic' Dundee Hills, OR 2023

Evening Land 'Seven Springs'
Willamette Valley, OR 2022

Hartford Court 'Land's Edge Vineyard'
Sonoma Coast, CA 2022

Flowers Sonoma Coast, CA 2023

Barham Mendelsohn
Russian River Valley, CA 2020

Imago Mundi Napa Valley, CA 2021

Summer Dreams by Hundred Acre
'Stargazing' Sonoma Coast, CA 2022

Littorai 'Les Larmes'
Anderson Valley, CA 2023

Calera 'Ryan Vineyard' Mt. Harlan, CA 2017

Bethel Heights 'Casteel’
Eola-Amity Hills, OR 2022

Littorai 'Wendling Vineyard'
Anderson Valley, CA 2022

80

90

100

126

135

144

144

175

179

182

198

280



16

BIN
9001

4075

1354

4055

4030

4061

4070

1789

2808

1140

1007

1355

1823

1234

1493

149

3000

6020

2801

AMERICAN CABERNET AND BLENDS
RouteStock Napa Valley, cA 2022

Schug Sonoma Valley, CcA 2018

Joseph Carr 'Rutherford’ Napa Valley, CA 2016
Carpe Diem Napa Valley, CA 2019

Post & Beam by Far Niente Napa Valley, CA 2022
Freemark Abbey Napa Valley, CA 2021

Faust Napa Valley, cA 2022
Niebaum-Pennino '1882' Napa Valley, CA 2019
Pine Ridge Napa Valley, CA 2022

Aperture Sonoma County, CA 2022

Scribe ‘Atlas West' Napa Valley, CA 2019
Gramercy Cellars Columbia Valley, WA 2020

Chimney Rock 'Stags Leap District'
Napa Valley, CA 2019

Chiron 'Bolt of Cloth' Napa Valley, CA 2019
Inglenook 'Rutherford’, Napa Valley, CA 2014
Patrimony 'Caves des Lions' Paso Robles, CA 2020

Fortunate Son by Hundred Acre 'The Dreamer’
Napa Valley, cA 2021

Hundred Acre 'Wraith' Napa Valley, CA 2019

Harlan Estate Napa Valley, cA 2017

76

80

90

95

105

15

120

125

140

150

160

165

200

200

330

400

425

1800

2500



BIN
2224

1822

2741

1790

BIN

2564

9030

4025

9033

1100

OTHER AMERICAN RED

Gamay 'Seven Springs' Evening Land
Willamette Valley, OR 2021

Zinfandel Pellegrini, Alexander Valley, CA 2022
Cabernet Franc Foxen 7200 Santa Maria, CA 2020

Syrah Lilian, Central Coast, CA 2017

SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE RED

Malbec / Syrah Finca Natalina, Mendoza, AR 2022
Malbec TintoNero, Mendoza, AR 2023

Pinot Noir 'Reserva’ Leyda, Leyda Valley, CL 2022

Cabernet Blend 'Girt By Sea’' Voyager Estate
Margaret River, AU 2017

Pinot Noir 'Alma’' Te Mata Estate
Hawkes Bay, Nz 2020

85

85

173

370

54

60

65

88

120



BIN RED BURGUNDY

1780 Bourgogne Jean-Jacques Girard 2023 80
2492 Bourgogne Justin Girardin 2022 90
1122 Bourgogne Dom. Slyvain Pataille 2020 149
4010 Marsannay 'Le Chapitre' Louis Jadot 2020 130
2223 Maranges ler Cru 'Clos Des Loyéres'

J.C. Regnaudot & Fils 2021 135
1555 Santenay 'Clos Genet' Frangoise & Denis Clair 2021 160
1237 Chambolle-Musigny Georges Glantenay 2017 280
2634 Cote Chalonnaise 'La Fortune' Dom. de Villaine 2022 166
2506 Beaune ler Cru 'Les Avaux' Jean-Claude Boisset 2020 180
1589 Pommard ‘Les Vieilles Vignes' Vincent Girardin 2019 180
1356 Volnay Dom. Jean-Marc Boillot 2014 280
2596 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1ler Cru 'Clos de Thorey'

Dom. de la Vougeraie 2021 305
1651 Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru 'Les Corbeaux'

Dom. Francois Leclerc 2022 495

18



BIN
1152

2807

2804

6004

6005

GRAND CRU RED BURGUNDY

Corton-Bressandes Grand Cru
Dom. Chandon de Briailles 2022

Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru
Domaine des Lambrays 2020

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Denis Bachelet 2017

Corton Grand Cru
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti 2020

Grands Echézeaux Grand Cru
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti 2019

759

1250

1570

1990

3390

19



BIN
2016

9034

1235

9016

4020

4015

4035

4026

1492

4045

1362

4040

2004

4050

2017

2014

1003

6001

2803

6002
20

BORDEAUX
Haut-Medoc Ch. Maurac 2015 HALF-BOTTLE (375ML)

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Ch. Abelyce 2015

Médoc Ch. Greysac 2018

Listrac-Médoc Ch. Lestage 2018

Saint-Julien Ch. Teynac 2016

Margaux Ch. Siran 2012

Francs-Cotes de Bordeaux Closerie du Pelan 2008
Francs-Cotes de Bordeaux Closerie du Pelan 2003
Moulis-en-Médoc Ch. Poujeaux 2011

Pauillac 'Réserve de la Comtesse'
Ch. Pichon-Lalande 2012

Saint-Julien 'Croix de Beaucaillou'
Ch. Ducru-Beaucaillou 201

Saint-Julien Ch. Gloria 2003
Pessac-Léognan Domaine de Chevalier 2003
Margaux Ch. Giscours 2010

Pauillac Ch. Pichon-Lalande 2014
Pessac-Léognan Ch. Pape Clément 1986
Saint-Julien Ch. Ducru-Beaucaillou 1990
Pauillac Ch. Latour 2003

Pauillac Ch. Latour 1970

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Ch. Cheval Blanc 2014

61

70

90

108

125

145

150

150

150

200

250

255

321

400

585

609

750

1460

1750

1800



BIN
1732

1821

1601

1236

2310

1238

2991

4080

2019

1800

BIN
1592

2597

RHONE VALLEY RED

Cote-Rotie 'La Chavaroche' Domaine Levet 2021 237
Crozes Hermitage 'Les Jalets' Paul Jaboulet 2018 100

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 'Saintes Pierres de Nalys"
E.Guigal 2018 160

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 'Cuvée Elizabeth Chambellan'
Jean-Pierre Boisson 2001 195

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Chéteau de Beaucastel 2022 280

Chdateauneuf-du-Pape Chéteau de Beaucastel 2014 450

Cotes du Rhone 'Réserve’ Famille Perrin 2021 60
Cotes du Rhone 'Saint-Esprit' Delas Fréres 2020 75
Ventoux 'Terrasses’' Chdteau Pesquié 2020 65

Gigondas Domaine Cabasse 2021 Magnum (1.5L) 215

OTHER FRENCH RED

Saumur '‘Brezé - Clos de I'Etoile' Arnaud Lambert
Loire Valley 2019 212

Pinot Noir Albert Boxler, Alsace 2021 261

21



BIN
1845

2178

2715

2507

2805

BIN
1590

4000

4060

1361

2351

123

2705

1851

22

PIEDMONT RED

Langhe Nebbiolo 'Roccardo’ Rocche Costamagna 2022
Barbera d'Alba Superiore Oddero 2022

Barolo Carmazzi 2020

Barbaresco 'Vallegrande' Ca' del Baio 2021

Barolo 'Marcenasco’ Renato Ratti 2019

TUSCANY RED

Chianti Classico Carpineto 2022

Rosso di Montalcino Col d'Orcia 2020

Sangiovese / Merlot 'Dainero’ Castiglion del Bosco 2019
Sangiovese 'Fontalloro' Félsina 2019

Brunello Di Montalcino
Ciacci Piccolomini d’Aragona 2020

Brunello Di Montalcino Vitanza 2001
Brunello Di Montalcino 'Pian delle Vigne' Antinori 2020

Chianti Classico Riserva 'll Grigio'
San Felice 2020 Magnum (1.5L)

75

90

95

120

210

70

75

85

125

165

180

225

225



BIN
2566

2131

2563

1491

1145

1945

BIN
9035

1360

4004

1006

1910

1490

OTHER ITALIAN RED
Primitivo 'Lilith' Poggio Anima, Puglia 2016

Etna Rosso Cottanera, Sicily 2022
Nero d'Avola 'Nerojbleo’ Gulfi, Sicily 2021

Valpolicella Superiore 'I''mperfetto’ Buglioni
Veneto 2021

Amarone della Valpolicella Ca' del Monte
Veneto 2017

Etna Rosso 'Feudo’ Girolamo Russo, Sicily 2020
GREEK & SPANISH RED
Greek Red Tsantali 'd'Estelle' Naoussa, GR NV

Rioja Crianza Serorio de P. Pecifia
La Rioja, ES 2017

Rioja Gran Reserva Ramén Bilbao
La Rioja, ES 2012

Rioja Reserva 'Vifia Tondonia' Lopez De Heredia

La Rioja, ES 2012

Toro Bodegas Ordenez Vatan
Castilla y Léon, ES 2020

Priorat 'Gratallops' Alvaro Palacios
Catalunya, ES 2022

60

74

75

75

155

215

52

70

90

195

130

168

23



BIN
3456

4465

4469

2819

3045

24

DESSERT WINE
Moscato d'Asti G.D. Vajra
Piedmont, 1T 2022

Sauternes Chateau Laribotte
Bordeaux, FR 2022 HALF BOTTLE

Sauternes Chéteau d'Yquem
Bordeaux, FR 2011 HALF BOTTLE

Late Bottle Vintage Port Taylor
Fladgate Porto, PT 2019

Tawny Port '10 Year' Fonseca
Porto, PT NV

60

72

490

96

144



SPIRITS

25



— SPIRITS

AMARO

Amaro Nonino
Aperol

Bigallet China China
Branca Menta
Campari

Cynar

Cynar 70

Fernet Branca
Jagermeister
Montenegro
Paolucci 'Ciociard'
Pasubio Vino Amaro
Salers

Sfumato Rabarbaro

BRANDY | ARMAGNAC

Marrie Duffau 'Napoleon'

BRANDY | COGNAC
H by Hine VSOP

Laird's Bonded Apple Brandy

Maison Rouge

Remy Martin 1738

26

15
14
15
13
12

14
10
13
14
13
13
1

16

20

13
20

BRANDY | OTHER
Caravedo Torontel
Christian Drouin Calvados
GIN

Beefeater

Condesa 'Clasicd’
Condesa 'Prickly Pear'
Farmers Botanical
Hawthorns

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Ransom Old Tom
Suntory Roku
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

LIQUEUR | HERBAL
Benedictine

Dolin Génépy

Green Chartreuse
Pernod Anise
Razzouk Arak
Sambuca Romana

Yellow Chartreuse

13
15

13
14
14
13
13
15
18
15
15
15
15

13
13
18

13
13



LIQUEUR

Alma Finca

Bailey's

Chambord
Cointreau
Disaranno Amaretto
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Licor 43

Saint Germain Elderflower

13
13
12
12
12
13
14
12
12
13

RUM | SUGARCANE DISTILLATES

Bacardi 8yr

Bounty St. Lucia White
Cruzan Black Strap
Foursquare 'Probitas' White
Frigate Reserve 8yr
Hamilton Jamacian Pot Still
Novo Fogo Silver Cachaca

Rhum J.M. VO

VODKA

Chopin

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ketel One Grapefruit Rose

13
13
13
13
14
13
13
16

14
14
14
14

Simple
Suntory Haku
Tito’s

TEQUILA

Arette Artesanal Afejo
Carabuena Blanco
Cascahuin Tahona
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942 Afejo

El Tesoro Afejo

LALO Blanco

Mijenta Blanca

Ocho Blanco'24

Ocho Reposado ‘24
Pueblo Viejo Blanco
San Matias Extra Afiejo
Siete Leguas Reposado
Tapatio Afejo

The Lost Explorer Blanco

28
14
26
21
46
46
22
16
15
16
20
13

19

17
15

27



MEZCAL

Agave De Cortes Espadin
Amaras Verde Espadin
Bonete Costa Raicilla
Don Mateo 'Cupreata’
Mal Bien Espadin

Mal Bien 'Zacate' Espadin
The Lost Explorer Espadin

WHISKEY | BOURBON
Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden

Buffalo Trace

Elijah Craig 18yr

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Four Roses Small batch
Garrison Brothers Small Batch
Henry McKenna 10 Bonded
Knob Creek Bourbon
Maker’s Mark

Maker’s Mark 101

28

15
13
20
21
15
13
15

Mellow Corn

Michter’s US 1 Small Batch
Michter’s Sour Mash

Michter’s American Unblended
Milam & Greene Single Barrel
Old Grand Dad 114

Smooth Ambler

Still Austin Cask Strength

Wild Turkey 'Rare Breed'
Woodford Reserve

WHISKEY | RYE
Angel’s Envy

Buffalo Trace Kosher
Elijah Craig

Highwest Midwinter's
Night's Dram

Knob Creek

Michter's US 1
Rittenhouse Bonded
Sazerac b6yr

Still Austin Cask Strength
Wild Turkey 101

Willet Family 4yr
Woodford Reserve

29

14

40
14

13
13

13
24
14



WHISKEY | OTHER

Balcones 'Lineage' Single Malt 17

Crown Royal Canadian 13
Jack Daniels Tennessee 13
Jameson Irish 13
Red Breast 12yr Irish 22

WHISKEY | JAPAN

Nikka Coffey Grain 22
Nikka Coffey Malt 24
Nikka Miyagikyo 32
Sato Shiki Single Grain 18

WHISKEY | SCOTLAND | SPEY-
SIDE

Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask 26
Glen Grant 15yr 27
Macallan 12yr Double Cask 22

WHISKY | SCOTLAND |

HIGHLANDS
Clynelish 14yr 21
Oban Little Bay 20

WHISKY | SCOTLAND | ISLAY
Lagavulin 8yr 20

WHISKY | SCOTLAND |
BLENDED SCOTCH

Compass Box '‘Orchard House' 15

Dewar’s White Label 13
Famous Grouse 13
Johnnie Walker Black 13

BLUDORN BARRELS (10Z2/202)

El Tesoro Resposado 16/26
Gusto Histérico 20/38
Maker's Mark Private Select

'807' 16/26

29
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